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Structured feedback for curriculum and its transaction is regularly obtained from 

stakeholders like Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni, Academic peers etc. 

 

Year: 2022 - 2023 

 

 

Feedback from Employers 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No 

 

 

Employers 

 

Total 

Respondents 

 

Average 

Score 

 

% of 

Score  

1 

 

Students Skill Development 

 

11 

 

3.21 

 

74.2 

 

2 

Understanding New Technology & 

Resources 

 

11 

 

3.89 

 

77.3 

 

3 

Relevance of the MSW Curriculum 

towards Employability 

 

11 

 

3.56 

 

79.6 

 

4 

Course usefulness for higher education  

11 

 

4 

 

80.0 

 

5 

 

Overall Rating of the Department 

 

11 

 

4.2 

 

84.2 

 

 

While the overall feedback from employers is positive, there are areas, such as skill 

development and the relevance of the curriculum to employability, where there 

may be opportunities for enhancement. The scores indicate a generally positive 

perception of the MSW program by employers, and the feedback provides valuable 
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insights into areas that may require attention to better align with industry 

expectations. This analysis aims to offer insights into how MSW graduates are 

perceived in the workforce, highlighting strengths and potential areas for 

improvement from an employer's perspective. 

 

 


