

Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India

Resi : (04179) 220103 College : (04179) 220553

Fax : (04179) 226423

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at 'A+' Grade

P.G. & Research Department of Social Work

Structured feedback for curriculum and its transaction is regularly obtained from stakeholders like Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni, Academic peers etc.

Year: 2022 - 2023

Ready for

Every Good Work

Feedback from Employers

S1.No	Employers	Total	Average	% of
1	Students Skill Development	11	3.21	74.2
	Understanding New Technology &			
2	Resources	11	3.89	77.3
	Relevance of the MSW Curriculum			
3	towards Employability	11	3.56	79.6
	Course usefulness for higher education			
4		11	4	80.0
5	Overall Rating of the Department	11	4.2	84.2

While the overall feedback from employers is positive, there are areas, such as skill development and the relevance of the curriculum to employability, where there may be opportunities for enhancement. The scores indicate a generally positive perception of the MSW program by employers, and the feedback provides valuable

CRITERION I NAAC 5th CYCLE

insights into areas that may require attention to better align with industry expectations. This analysis aims to offer insights into how MSW graduates are perceived in the workforce, highlighting strengths and potential areas for improvement from an employer's perspective.



CRITERION I NAAC 5th CYCLE